ONE-Line
3.02
ONE-Line
Index
>
>
>
>

Versetztes Rechtsschneiden
Right cut off line
E A L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
1.0 20° 5 131R-1.0-20
1.2 20° 5 131R-1.2-20
1.5 20° 7 131R-1.5-20
2.0 20° 7 131R-2.0-20
Cut R
P
M
N

Right cut off line
E A L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
1.0 15° 5 131RX4-1.0
1.5 15° 7 131RX4-1.5
Cut R
P
M
N

Right cut off line
E A L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
1.0 15° 5 131RXF-1.0
1.5 15° 7 131RXF-1.5
Cut R
P
M
N

Right cut off line
E A L R Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
1.0 15° 5 0.03 131RX12-1.0
1.5 15° 7 0.03 131RX12-1.5
R
P
M
N

Parting off
R
E A L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.8 15° 5 141X4-0.8
1.0 15° 5 141X4-1.0
1.5 15° 7 141X4-1.5
2.0 15° 7 141X4-2.0
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04

R
E A L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
1.0 15° 5 141XF-1.0
1.2 15° 5 141XF-1.2
1.5 15° 7 141XF-1.5
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

Parting off
R
E A L R Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.5 15° 3 0.03 141X12-0.5
1.0 15° 5 0.03 141X12-1.0
1.5 15° 7 0.03 141X12-1.5
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

R
E E1 L R Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.5 0.15 3 0 143-0.5
0.5 0 3 0-0.01 143-0.5-R01
0.5 0 3 0.08 143-0.5-R08
1.0 0.3 4 0 143-1.0
1.0 0 4 0 143-1.0-R01
1.0 0 4 0.08 143-1.0-R08
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

Back turning
R
E E1 L R Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.5 0.15 3 0 143X10-0.5
0.5 0 3 0-0.01 143X10-0.5-R01
0.5 0 3 0.08 143X10-0.5-R08
1.0 0.3 4 0 143X10-1.0
1.0 0 4 0-0.01 143X10-1.0-R01
1.0 0 4 0.08 143X10-1.0-R08
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.5 1.5 0 144-0.5
0.6 1.8 0 144-0.6
0.8 2 0 144-0.8
1.0 2.5 0 144-1.0
1.0 3 0.08 144-1.0-R08
1.5 3 0 144-1.5
1.5 3 0.08 144-1.5-R08
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

Grooving and turning
R
E L R Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.8 2 0 144X10-0.8
1.0 2.5 0 144X10-1.0
1.0 2.5 0.08 144X10-1.0-R08
1.5 3 0 144X10-1.5
1.5 3 0.08 144X10-1.5-R08
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

Steigung mm
Pitch mm
P Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
60° 1.5 4 0 - 146X3-60-1.5
60° 1.5 4 0.03 0.25-0.35 146X3-60-1.5-R03
60° 2.0 6 0.06 0.40-0.70 146X3-60-2.0-R06
60° 2.0 6 0.12 0.8-1.25 146X3-60-2.0-R12
A E L R
Pas TPI
Steigung TPI
Pitch TPI
P Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
55° 1.5 4 0 - 146X3-55-1.5
55° 1.5 4 0.06 32-48 146X3-55-1.5-R06
55° 2.0 6 0.12 18-26 146X3-55-2.0-R12
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04
1XX-XX-B

Steigung
Pitch
P E L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.25 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.25
0.30 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.30
0.35 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.35
0.40 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.40
0.45 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.45
0.50 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.50
0.60 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.60
0.70 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.70
0.75 1.0 3 146X3-M-0.75
0.80 1.5 4.5 146X3-M-0.80
1.00 1.5 4.5 146X3-M-1.00
1.25 1.5 4.5 146X3-M-1.25
1.50 2.0 6 146X3-M-1.50
1.75 2.0 6 146X3-M-1.75
Profil complet métrique
Metrisches Vollprofil
Metric full profile
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04

Radius inserts
R
R L Art. N° K
T
A
K
S
T
K
N
 (
μk
10
-2
0)
0.25 1.5 147-R0.25
0.40 2 147-R0.4
0.50 2.5 147-R0.5
0.60 2.5 147-R0.6
0.75 3 147-R0.75
0.80 3 147-R0.8
1.0 4 147-R1.0
Sur demande pour serrage type B, voir page 3.04
Auf Anfrage für B-Spannsystem, siehe Seite 3.04
On request for B clamping system, see page 3.04